
Colony Square Shopping Center
Exhibit "A"

726 East Main Street at State Route 48
Lebanon, OH 43036

The Leathery Company
614-224-4440

SpeedwaySkyline ChiliMcDonalds Bank

Goldstar Chili

Bank

Taco BellArby's Burger King

Ace Hardware

BP Oil

01
800 sq.ft.2

0'

02

04

05

03

40'

2
0'

2
0'

2
5'

1
5'

800 sq.ft.

1000 sq.ft.

600 sq.ft.

800 sq.ft.

2
5'

2
5'

80'

27,237 SQ.FT. Family
Dollar

Rent 2 Own
18,775 sq.ft.

110'60'

50
'

1
00

'

25'20'20'20'

28 29 30 31

Theater

01
02
03
04
05
06
08

800
800
800

Area
sq.ft.

Shop
No.

Davidson Jewelers
Tenant

09

10,975
600
1,000

1,520

Lucky Dragon II
Lucky Dragon II

Theater
Colony Barders

Lucky Dragon II

10 2,500 Krueger Chiropractic
11 Edward Jones
12
13
14 6,500 Community Church
15 3,950 Sunshine Cleaners
16 1,350 Eden nails
17 1,000 Subway
18 1,920 Liberty Income Tax
19 1,825 Kable Staffing
20 2,000 Mailboxes Etc.
21 2,500 Available
22 1,500 Boost Mobile
23 2,000 Community Church
24 Spellbound
25 Henderson Hearing
26 Dance Kids
27 Dance Kids
28 VIP Smoke Shop
29 VIP Smoke Shop
30
31 2,500

1,300
1,300
1,300

2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

Mad Potter

1
00

'

20'

7
5' 1

00
'

1
00

'

1
00

'

22
1500 sq.ft.

23
2000 sq.ft.

24 25
2000 sq.ft. 2000 sq.ft.

25'

21
2500 sq.ft.

27
2000 sq.ft.

26
2000 sq.ft.

65'

09

2500 sq.ft.
10

11
1300 sq.ft.

12
1300 sq.ft.

13
1300 sq.ft.

4
5' 16

1350 sq.ft.

20' 20' 20'

30' 22.2' 42.7' 40.5' 44.5'

17
1000 sq.ft.

18
1920 sq.ft.

19
1825 sq.ft.

20
2000 sq.ft.

Tire
 D

isco
unters15

14

Mad Potter

1500 sq.ft.

Krueger Chiropractic

Toki Hibachi Restaurant

Theater

Toki Hibachi Restaurant
32 4,250 Dan The Carpet Man

32

Available


