



**Colony Square Shopping Center
Exhibit "A"**

726 East Main Street at State Route 48
Lebanon, OH 43036

The Leathery Company
614-224-4440

Shop No.	Area sq.ft.	Tenant
01	800	Davidson Jewelers
02	800	Lucky Dragon II
03	800	Lucky Dragon II
04	1,000	Lucky Dragon II
05	600	Colony Bards
06	10,975	Theater
08		Theater
09	1,520	Krueger Chiropractic
10	2,500	Krueger Chiropractic
11	1,300	Edward Jones
12	1,300	Mad Potter
13	1,300	Mad Potter
14	6,500	Community Church
15	3,950	Sunshine Cleaners
16	1,350	Eden nails
17	1,000	Subway
18	1,920	Liberty Income Tax
19	1,825	Kable Staffing
20	2,000	Mailboxes Etc.
21	2,500	Available
22	1,500	Boost Mobile
23	2,000	Community Church
24	2,000	Spellbound
25	2,000	Henderson Hearing
26	2,000	Dance Kids
27	2,000	Dance Kids
28	2,000	VIP Smoke Shop
29	2,000	VIP Smoke Shop
30	2,000	Toki Hibachi Restaurant
31	2,500	Toki Hibachi Restaurant
32	4,250	Dan The Carpet Man

-  BP Oil
-  Ace Hardware